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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.

AUCKLAND—continued.
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Gbade 1—continued.
Pnkekawa
Pukerimu

£ s. d.
72 0 0
90 0 0

£ s. d.| £ s. d.
5 15 9

13 10 0

£ s. d. £ p. d. £ s. d.
72 0 0

100 0 0

£
11
23

McElwain, Olive N.
Hauesler, E. M. L.,

Mrs.
Hawkes, Louisa A.
Stone, Alfred E. ..
White, Caroline
Ariell, Janet I.
Hawkes, Emilv C. ..
Hall, Sylvia E. ..
Duncan, Kate
Bullians, Andrew ..
Edgerley, W. W. ..
Jackson, Edith S. A.
Archibald, M. R.
McGrath, Francis ..
Webster, Robert S.
Battersby,Eleanor B.
Hamilton, Josephine
Mandeno, Mary E.
Harsant, E.M.N. ..
Joyce, Eden H.
Mabbett, Arthur ..
Piggot, Ellen M. ..
Stianahan, M. A. ..
Finch, Thomas
Colley, Catherine C.
de Thierry, Virginia.
Crickett, Ada M. ..
Stevenson, JaneE. B.
Hyatt, Alice S.
Leech, Joshua S. ..
Conway, Mabel E.
Dudding, Alice M. ..
Allison, David A. B.
Moore, Minnie L. ..
Le Roy, Daisy C. ..
Hayson, B. W,
Blackett, Isabella H.
Armstrong, Annie ..
Murray, R. B., Mrs.
Macdonald, Sarah E.
Bree, Lucy M.

D4
E2

F
F

Purua
Raupo
Rawene
Ruapuke
RuatangataEast
RuatangataWest
Swanson
TaDgaihi
Taotaoroa Nos. 1 and 2
Tara Road
Taupo
Te Akatea & Waingaro
Te Arai,North & South
Te Puna Point
Te Rahu
Tetahi
Te Uku
Tokatoka No. 2
Tryphena
Turanga Creek No. 2
Waiau
Waiharara
Waikare
Waiotemarama
Wairere
Waiwera Springs
Whakahara
Whangaripo
WhangaroaNorth ..
Wharehine
Woodlands
Kaurihohore
Awanga
Mangapehi
Mahoenui
Makarau & Tahekeroa
Papamoa
Churchill
Whangamarino

19
18
24
14
11
27
17
15
23
12
20
11
22

9
15
11
13
20
16
18
11

35
13
9

21
19
12
14
15
10
11
18
11
21
10
19
18
16
10

92 0 0
54 0 0
94 17 6
80 0 0
68 0 0

103 10 0
96 0 0
80 0 0

105 16 2
60 0 0
88 0 0
86 8 0

100 18 5
72 0 0
72 0 0
60 0 0
64 0 0

105 0 0
80 0 0

100 0 0
72 0 0

108 6 3
72 0 0
56 0 0

100 0 0
85 11 6
68 0 0
76 0 0
84 0 0
56 0 0
70 0 0
81 8 0
62 13 4
66 7 4
44 13 4
92 0 9
37 "6 8
20 4 8
15 13 4

15 0 7
4 16

13 6 8
14 4 3
5 9 6
9 17 6
7 17 11
7 3 6

13 1 3
4 19 0
8 3 9
2 17 1

21 13 10
4 19 0

14 5 9
1 16 3

9 7 9
10 16 9
7 4 3
7 14 6
5 18 9

22 5 2
3 10 5
4 17 9

10 10 3
7 11 6
16 1
6 10 0

16 0 5
5 3 9
0 3 6
8 7 8
2 3 0

210 5 5
E3 F

M
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F

92 0 0
80 0 0

103 10 0
80 0 0
68 0 0
114 0 0
96 0 0
80 0 0

128 8 0
60 0 0
88 0 0
86 8 0

108 0 0
72 0 0
72 0 0
60 0 0
64 0 0

114 0 0
80 0 0

100 0 0
72 0 0

141 0 0
72 0 0
56 0 0

100 0 0
82 16 0
68 0 0
76 0 0
84 0 0
56 0 0
76 0 0
92 0 0
64 0 0
90 0 0
60 0 0
99 7 2
76 0 0
80 0 0
60 0 0

D3

D2
K2

Lie.

D3
11 0 0

E8

E3

D3
Lie.
Lie.

E3

E2
E4*
E3

*T
15 0 8

E4

3 6 10

13 15 3
2 7 6
1 14 6
1 11 6

2l'"4 7

Gbade 2.
Araparara and Manga-

kura
Arapohue

29 153 12 0 20 0 0 16 9 10 MoElroy, John E3 M 153 12 0 20

33 118 7 6 15 3 6 Finlayson, J. M. M.,
Mrs.

Brownlee, James L.
Muir, Minnie
Hook, Alfred C. ..
Hudson, John H. ..
Reynolds, Arthur E.

E2 F 135 0 0

Ararua
Ardmore
Avoca
Awanui
Awatuna and Marl-

borough
Awitu Central
Awitu No. 2
Brookside
Dome Valley
Eli-tow
Fairburn's Road and

Takahue
Goodwood
Gordon
Greerton
Gumtown
Hastings
Hautapu
Herekino
Horseshoe Bush
Hoteo North
Huanui
Hukanui
Hukatere
Kaikohe
Kaipara Flats
Kaitaia

28
23
22
31
22

128 0 0
117 10 0
107 0 0
128 0 0
118 0 0

18 6 8

20"0 0

29 5 10
9 16 9
9 10 0

15 11 0
13 9 2

240 0 0 E4
E2
E4
D2

M
F
M
M
M

128 0 0
117 10 0
107 0 0
128 0 0
111 15 8

20

20 0 0 20

21
22
24
25
24
27

103 10 0
113 17 6
114 0 0
114 0 0
103 10 0
134 9 0

20 0 0
20 0 0

8 7 3
10 9 5
9 15 0

19 0 2
11 0 0
20 14 2

Lorking, Walter H.
Cruiekshank, Jemima
Usher, Agnes
Heney, Annie, Mrs.
Fraser, Anne B.
Turbott, Thomas ..

E2
D4
E3
E2*
D3
Lie.

M
F
F
F
F
M

103 10 0
110 10 0
114 0 0
114 0 0
103 10 0
149 8 0

20
20

20"0 0
20 0 0

57 6 20
20

2(1
24
22
18
29
22
29
26
10
19
20
21
21
22
24

131 10 0
117 10 0
117 10 0
114 0 0
123 12 6
117 10 0
108 15 0
128 0 0
110 10 0
107 0 0
124 10 0
107 0 0
114 0 0
103 10 0
98 1 8

20 0 0

20"0 0
20 0 0

20 0 0
20 0 0
20 0 0
20 0 0
20 0 0
20 0 0
20 0 0
20 0 0
20 0 0

10 14 9
11 7 5
9 13 9
17 16 11
14 15 6
9 16 9

13 13 2
10 15 6
8 6 9
8 10 6

16 1 9
21 1 0
9 2 0
9 7 0

14 1 0

Nixon, Elizabeth A.
Ramson, F. S.
Brain, Alice J.
Hughes, Wilfred L.
Moores, Peter
Harper, Eva M.
Squire, Donald S. B.
Wilson, William C.
Vincent, Louisa
Marshall, Leslie C.
Sutton, Elizabeth ..
Mackay, T. E. A. ..
Maxwell, Marion ..
Quinn, Elizabeth C.
Dyer, Robert C. ..

D2
D4
E8
D3
Dl
E2
E3
D3
E2
E2
E2
D4
E2
E2
l'l

F
M
F
M
M
F
M
M
F
M
F
M
F
F
M

131 10 0
117 10 0
117 10 0
114 0 0
131 10 0
117 10 0
117 10 0
128 0 0
110 10 0
107 0 0
124 10 0
107 0 0
114 0 0
103 10 0
107 0 0

20

20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20 /
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